
FIRST 
Estimated Unprocessed Ballots Report 

November 8, 2022, General Election 

First Report: Due Thursday, November 10, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 

County:  

Name:  

Contact Phone Number: 

Unprocessed ballots: 

Vote-by-mail ballots 
(Includes ballots forwarded by other counties) 

Provisional ballots 

Conditional Voter Registration Provisional ballots 

Other 
(Includes unprocessed ballots that are damaged, 
need to be remade, or require further review) 

TOTAL UNPROCESSED BALLOTS 

Santa Barbara
Joe Holland

805-568-2200

57900

1630
1600

61130


