FIRST Estimated Unprocessed Ballots Report November 8, 2022, General Election

First Report: Due Thursday, November 10, 2022, by 12:00 p.m.		
County: Santa B	arbara	
Name: Joe Holla	and	
Contact Phone Nun	nber: 805-568-2200	
Unprocessed ballo	ots:	
Vote-by-mail ballots		57900
(Includes ballots for	warded by other counties)	
Provisional ballots	;	
Conditional Voter Registration Provisional ballots		1630
Other		1600
•	sed ballots that are damaged, or require further review)	
TOTAL UNPROCESSED BALLOTS		61130

NOTE: Conditional Voter Registration Provisional Ballots count may include regular provisionals.